
BANIJA PANDAS,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DOROTEA PIEVAC399 2-032 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-52

ELLA MARIA TOMAC294 4-045 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

FRANKA VUKOVIĆ396 4-038 (B) 4-040 (B) 4-047 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

IVANO MIKULIĆ281 2-026 (R) 2-033 (B)MKAD-M-B-52

IVOR DOBRINIĆ277 3-004 (R) 3-010 (B) 3-014 (B)DJ-M-27

LENA SMOLJAN285 4-041 (B) 4-047 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

LEONA STILINOVIĆ282 3-035 (B) 3-038 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LOTA TRBOJEVIĆ398 4-044 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

LUKA OFNER286 4-005 (B) 4-010 (B) 4-015 (R)DJ-M-30

LUKA PIEVAC287 4-017 (B) 4-023 (B) 4-027 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

MAGDALENA ŠTEFANAC283 2-025 (R) 2-032 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-52

NOA TRBOJEVIĆ397 3-021 (R) 3-027 (B) 3-031 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

SARA BELAVIĆ279 3-016 (R) 3-024 (R) 3-030 (B)DJ-Ž-27
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Bistra,Bistra, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

EMANUEL VICIC318 2-044 (R)KAD-B-M+65

TENA BREZAK317 1-022 (R) 1-026 (R) 1-030 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51
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Bjelovar,Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AMAR ĐIBRIĆ380 K-016 (R)KICK-M-6 (2021)

BARBARA JUKIĆ361 2-014 (B) 2-018 (B) 2-021 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

DOMAGOJ DENT379 K-053 (B) K-056 (R) K-059 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

EVA JANDRILOVIĆ355 2-041 (R)KAD-B-Ž-51

GABRIEL SAVIĆ369 K-054 (B) K-057 (B) K-059 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

GABRIJELA JUKIĆ363 2-017 (R) 2-021 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

HANA BARDHECI365 2-006 (B)JUN-Ž-63

KLARA FIŠER386 K-008 (B)K-001 (R) K-012 (B) K-015 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

KRUNO KUŠTELEGA374 K-048 (B) K-050 (B) K-052 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

LADA PRGIN373 K-020 (B) K-023 (R) K-027 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

LOVRO FRIDRH353 2-002 (B) 2-008 (B)JUN-M-68

LUKA GAŠPAR377 K-014 (B) K-016 (B)KICK-M-6 (2021)

LUKA ŽIVODER371 K-051 (B) K-056 (B) K-059 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

MARTIN TREMSKI370 K-061 (R) K-063 (B) K-064 (R)KICK-M-1 (2016)

MATE KELEMEN375 K-026 (R) K-028 (R)KICK-M-5 (2020)

MATE TIRIĆ368 K-025 (R) K-028 (B)KICK-M-5 (2020)

MIHAEL IVANČIĆ378 K-037 (B) K-039 (B) K-041 (R)KICK-M-4 (2019)

NIKA ADŽAM360 4-019 (B) 4-025 (B)DJ-Ž-30

SOFIJA MILČIĆ372 K-029 (R) K-032 (B) K-035 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

TENA JANDRILOVIĆ358 3-023 (R) 3-029 (R)DJ-Ž-33

UNA ČURČIĆ366 K-021 (B)K-018 (B) K-024 (B) K-027 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

VILIM ČURČIĆ367 K-014 (R) K-016 (B)KICK-M-6 (2021)

ZARA TIRIĆ354 2-045 (R)KAD-B-Ž-44
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Čigra,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTONIA ADRINEK359 4-032 (B) 4-036 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-48

GABRIELA KARDUM356 3-034 (R) 3-038 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

MIA NIKOLIĆ352 4-029 (R) 4-034 (B) 4-037 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

MISLAV MEĐERAL364 3-036 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

SARA DOMAZET357 2-039 (R) 2-045 (B)KAD-B-Ž-44

VICKO BULJANOVIĆ362 3-019 (R) 3-026 (B) 3-031 (B)MKAD-M-A-33
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Dubrava,ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA BATINIĆ149 2-009 (R)JUN-Ž-68

ANA MIKAC128 4-011 (R) 4-016 (B)DJ-Ž-24

ELLA JOLIĆ125 4-020 (B) 4-025 (R)DJ-Ž-30

GRETA DUČKIĆ334 3-016 (B) 3-024 (R) 3-030 (B)DJ-Ž-27

HANA ERCEG134 2-023 (B) 2-029 (B) 2-035 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

JAN MAHMULJIN126 4-004 (R) 4-009 (B) 4-015 (B)DJ-M-30

JANA ELENA SULIĆ140 2-028 (R) 2-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

JOSIP JOLIĆ136 1-007 (B)KAD-A-M-65

JOSIP KRIŽAN138 1-036 (B) 1-040 (B)KAD-A-M-53

JURE BOŠNJAK145 1-017 (R)KAD-A-M-49

KATARINA HREN123 3-017 (B) 3-025 (B) 3-030 (R)DJ-Ž-27

KORINA CRNČEVIĆ311 2-031 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-57

LAVINA MLIVIĆ152 K-010 (B)K-005 (R) K-013 (B) K-015 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

LEONA TOJČIĆ130 2-013 (R) 2-017 (B) 2-021 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LETICIJA BANDALO120 2-018 (R) 2-021 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LORA VUKSAN142 1-003 (B) 1-009 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

LORENA LUKIĆ147 1-012 (B) 1-015 (B) 1-020 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

LUCIA DE BONA133 4-032 (R) 4-036 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-48

LUCIJA KORŠA137 1-013 (R) 1-019 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

LUNA ZORIĆ143 4-040 (R) 4-047 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

MARIJA BATINIĆ148 4-041 (R) 4-047 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

MARIJA MAMIĆ127 4-019 (R) 4-025 (B)DJ-Ž-30

MISLAV HOLJEVAC122 3-042 (B) 3-046 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

NIKOLINA IVANOVIĆ146 1-011 (R) 1-013 (B) 1-019 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

PATRICIA LOZANČIĆ139 1-032 (B)1-031 (B) 1-037 (B) 1-041 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

PETAR BOŠNJAK131 1-006 (R) 1-010 (R)KAD-A-M-37

PETAR RADOŠEVIĆ150 2-001 (R) 2-007 (B)JUN-M-59

SOFIJA ŽANIĆ144 1-014 (R) 1-019 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

TIAN JEŽOVITA135 1-025 (B) 1-029 (B)KAD-A-M-45

TOMA BOŠNJAK121 3-039 (R) 3-044 (B) 3-048 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

VALERIJA JERKOVIĆ124 3-015 (B) 3-024 (B) 3-030 (B)DJ-Ž-27

VID TRGOVAC129 3-043 (R) 3-047 (B)MKAD-M-B-40
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ELITE,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BORNA JURAJ VRBAN291 K-053 (R) K-056 (R) K-059 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

BRANKO VRBAN298 K-036 (B) K-038 (R) K-041 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

ERIK MEDIĆ290 K-055 (R) K-057 (R) K-059 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

FILIP ŠIMIĆ295 K-045 (B) K-049 (B) K-052 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

FRANKA SONTAG306 2-012 (R) 2-016 (B) 2-020 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

GABRIJELA BRIŠEVAC292 K-040 (R) K-043 (B) K-046 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2016)

HANA FORTO296 K-044 (R) K-046 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2016)

LARA ILIĆ305 4-034 (R) 4-037 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

LORENA ĆOSIĆ304 4-028 (R) 4-033 (B) 4-037 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

NIKA OPAČAK339 K-011 (B)K-007 (R) K-013 (R) K-015 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

PAVLA MUSTAPIĆ293 K-042 (R) K-044 (B) K-046 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2016)

PETRA KLADAR303 2-023 (R) 2-029 (B) 2-035 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

TIA PUDIĆ289 K-019 (B)K-017 (B) K-023 (B) K-027 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

VIKTOR LJUCOVIĆ340 4-042 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

VITA KNEŽEVIĆ297 K-033 (R) K-035 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)
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Fight Club Shony,Brežice, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEX VINTER17 3-047 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

ANEL SMAJLOVIĆ70 3-006 (B)3-003 (R) 3-011 (B) 3-014 (R)DJ-M-27

DARIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ10 4-004 (B) 4-009 (B) 4-015 (B)DJ-M-30

DONNA VAŠ6 3-018 (R) 3-025 (R) 3-030 (R)DJ-Ž-27

JANIS VAŠ7 3-007 (R) 3-011 (R) 3-014 (R)DJ-M-27

KIARA MIŽIGOJ29 4-006 (R) 4-011 (B) 4-016 (B)DJ-Ž-24

KRISTIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ9 3-020 (R) 3-026 (R) 3-031 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

LENI BIZJAK12 1-032 (B)1-031 (R) 1-037 (B) 1-041 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

LUKA DIMČIČ13 2-040 (B)KAD-B-M-49

LUKAS DERŽIČ16 3-004 (B)3-001 (R) 3-010 (B) 3-014 (B)DJ-M-27

MAŠA DEBELAK14 2-003 (R) 2-009 (B)JUN-Ž-68

MATEJ ZAGMAJSTER11 1-025 (R) 1-029 (B)KAD-A-M-45

MIHA TOMŠE8 3-032 (R) 3-036 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

TIA LIBENŠEK27 1-039 (R)JUN-Ž-52

TIAN DERŽIČ15 2-040 (R)KAD-B-M-49
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Fox,43000 Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AARON FALETAR275 K-058 (B) K-062 (B) K-064 (B)KICK-M-1 (2016)

ANA BELLA BABOK VRESK156 4-020 (R) 4-025 (R)DJ-Ž-30

ANIKA ČAPO165 K-042 (B) K-044 (B) K-046 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2016)

ANTEA JOZIĆ174 K-008 (B)K-001 (B) K-012 (B) K-015 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

BORNA VINCEKOVIĆ98 K-054 (R) K-057 (B) K-059 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

DAVID MATEKOV36 K-061 (B) K-063 (B) K-064 (R)KICK-M-1 (2016)

ERIK ZVONAR401 K-055 (B) K-057 (R) K-059 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

EVA ERCEG34 K-030 (B) K-032 (R) K-035 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

FRAN KELEK38 K-034 (R) K-038 (B) K-041 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

FRANKA BRUSAĆ221 K-009 (R)K-004 (B) K-012 (R) K-015 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

GABRIJELA TOBER178 K-010 (B)K-005 (B) K-013 (B) K-015 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

IVA TUNIĆ222 K-009 (B)K-003 (B) K-012 (R) K-015 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

JANA MEDAK78 K-011 (R) K-013 (R) K-015 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

KATJA ŠEPAC181 2-024 (B) 2-030 (B) 2-035 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

KRISTINA VICIĆ227 K-031 (B) K-033 (B) K-035 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

LEA PECOLAJ170 K-019 (R) K-023 (B) K-027 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

LENA MARŠIĆ179 K-011 (B)K-007 (B) K-013 (R) K-015 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

LUCIJA HRUŠKA177 K-008 (R)K-002 (B) K-012 (B) K-015 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

LUCIJA VRDOLJAK172 2-006 (R)JUN-Ž-63

MATEJ TOPIĆ180 K-025 (B) K-028 (B)KICK-M-5 (2020)

MATEJ VINCELJ2 2-008 (R)JUN-M-68

MATEO PUHAČ313 K-051 (R) K-056 (B) K-059 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

NIKA FRANJIĆ173 4-029 (B) 4-034 (B) 4-037 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

NIKA TUNIĆ223 K-029 (B) K-032 (B) K-035 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

NIKOL VICIĆ226 K-020 (R) K-023 (R) K-027 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

NIKOLA TOPIĆ176 K-063 (R) K-064 (R)KICK-M-1 (2016)

NIKOLINA DOMINKOVIĆ37 K-022 (B) K-024 (R) K-027 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

PATRICIJA PECOLAJ169 K-043 (R) K-046 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2016)

PAULINA KOVAČEVIĆ400 2-005 (R)JUN-Ž-59

PETAR VUJČIĆ77 K-047 (B) K-049 (R) K-052 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

REA PRIŠLIN4 2-005 (B)JUN-Ž-59

ROBIN PREMUŽIĆ175 K-039 (R) K-041 (R)KICK-M-4 (2019)

TEO NOVAK224 K-058 (R) K-062 (B) K-064 (B)KICK-M-1 (2016)

TEODORA TOPIĆ182 K-021 (R) K-024 (B) K-027 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

VIKTORIJA PECOLAJ171 K-010 (R)K-006 (B) K-013 (B) K-015 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

VITO SELAK33 K-060 (B) K-062 (R) K-064 (B)KICK-M-1 (2016)

2. FOX OPEN 28.09.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

8/26http://tae.kwon.do



ION,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BARTOL BERIŠIĆ262 3-028 (R)MKAD-M-A-30

BORNA MUŠICKI382 3-032 (B) 3-036 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

CINDRIĆ JELENA266 3-037 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-30

EVA MARIA FRANIĆ269 2-028 (B) 2-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

FILIP MARKOVIĆ383 3-046 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

JAKOV BUDIMIR258 3-019 (B) 3-026 (B) 3-031 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

KARMEN PETELINŠEK263 2-010 (B) 2-015 (B) 2-020 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

LANA JURIŠIĆ264 4-030 (B) 4-035 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

LEONARDO KURPES261 4-022 (B) 4-026 (R)MKAD-M-A-48

LUKA GOLJAK384 3-041 (R) 3-045 (B) 3-048 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

MAJA PAVELKA268 2-012 (B) 2-016 (B) 2-020 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

MILIČEVIĆ ANTEA267 4-031 (R) 4-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-48

MISLAV JURIŠIĆ394 4-046 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

NEMET TOMAS276 3-021 (B) 3-027 (B) 3-031 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

OSKAR TAMBURIĆ260 4-021 (R) 4-026 (B)MKAD-M-A-48

PATRIK RUKAVINA ŽGELA385 4-023 (R) 4-027 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

TARA GARDIJAN265 2-011 (B) 2-015 (R) 2-020 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

TEREK MARTIN259 4-021 (B) 4-026 (B)MKAD-M-A-48
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Iskra,Sarajevo, BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ARSLAN TUFO163 3-012 (R)DJ-M+42

DAVUD ALIĆAJIĆ162 4-022 (R) 4-026 (R)MKAD-M-A-48

MELIS ŠAHIĆ164 2-036 (B) 2-042 (B)MKAD-M-B+57
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Jastreb,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANDELON REŠKOVIĆ48 1-018 (R)KAD-A-M-57

ANDRIJA IVANKOVIĆ402 2-019 (B)KAD-B-M-33

ANJA ŠIMANOVIĆ199 2-013 (B) 2-017 (B) 2-021 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

BORNA MEKIĆ327 3-005 (B)3-002 (B) 3-010 (R) 3-014 (B)DJ-M-27

DAVID BATUR323 3-009 (B) 3-013 (R)DJ-M-21

DAVOR RAČKI253 3-020 (B) 3-026 (R) 3-031 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

DORA SEKULIĆ244 4-012 (B) 4-016 (R)DJ-Ž-24

EMA GROŠIĆ325 1-004 (B) 1-009 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

FABIJAN PALADA257 3-012 (B)DJ-M+42

FRANKO GRKINIĆ201 4-017 (R) 4-023 (B) 4-027 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

GITA ŠANDL44 1-016 (B) 1-020 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

HELENA LOVRIĆ42 1-021 (R) 1-026 (B) 1-030 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

IVAN KALAFATIĆ249 3-006 (B)3-003 (B) 3-011 (B) 3-014 (R)DJ-M-27

IVANA GALIC PAVLEK405 3-023 (B) 3-029 (R)DJ-Ž-33

JURAJ RADOŠEVIĆ241 4-008 (R) 4-014 (R)DJ-M-24

LEON LIVAJIĆ329 4-009 (R) 4-015 (B)DJ-M-30

LOTA GROŠIĆ324 3-017 (R) 3-025 (B) 3-030 (R)DJ-Ž-27

LOTA RAKIĆ41 1-014 (B) 1-019 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

LOVRO MIHOČINEC344 3-004 (B)3-001 (B) 3-010 (B) 3-014 (B)DJ-M-27

LUCIA PRŽIĆ237 2-041 (B)KAD-B-Ž-51

LUCIO GRKINIĆ278 4-002 (B) 4-007 (R) 4-014 (B)DJ-M-24

LUKA MIHOČINEC256 4-003 (R) 4-008 (B) 4-014 (R)DJ-M-24

LUKA STANKOVIĆ202 4-018 (R) 4-024 (B) 4-027 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

MAGDALENA KALAFATIĆ200 2-029 (R) 2-035 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

MAGDALENA KRMPOTIĆ328 4-013 (R)DJ-Ž-39

MAK MARKULJ233 4-024 (R) 4-027 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

MIHAEL MIĆANOVIĆ252 4-001 (R) 4-007 (B) 4-014 (B)DJ-M-24

PETAR BOŠNJAK46 1-040 (R)KAD-A-M-53

SARA BOŠNJAK45 1-034 (B) 1-038 (B) 1-041 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

SARA MIHOČINEC43 1-028 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

SVEN RAČKI254 3-007 (B) 3-011 (R) 3-014 (R)DJ-M-27
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Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

MATEJ ŠELIGA28 2-042 (R)MKAD-M-B+57

MATIJA KOZINA376 3-008 (B) 3-013 (B)DJ-M-21

PATRIK ĐAKOVIĆ312 2-001 (B) 2-007 (B)JUN-M-59
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OGRC Novska,Novska, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FRAN FILIPOVIĆ314 1-017 (B)KAD-A-M-49

MATEJ GOJAK320 1-018 (B)KAD-A-M-57

MATEJ SABLIĆ319 2-043 (R)KAD-B-M-61

TOMA GAVRANOVIĆ316 2-038 (R) 2-044 (B)KAD-B-M+65
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Orion,10360 Soblinec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANJA BARANAŠIĆ210 1-011 (B) 1-013 (B) 1-019 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

EMMA VUKMANIĆ404 1-023 (B) 1-027 (B) 1-030 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

IVAN SKOČAK321 2-019 (R)KAD-B-M-33

KARLA DIZDAR206 2-003 (B) 2-009 (B)JUN-Ž-68

KATJA FALETAR203 4-035 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-33

LOTA PESSERL204 2-030 (R) 2-035 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

LUCIJA DIZDAR205 2-025 (B) 2-032 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-52

LUCIJANA ČALE209 1-015 (R) 1-020 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

LUKA MAJSTOROVIĆ218 3-039 (B) 3-044 (B) 3-048 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

LUKA STANČIR322 4-042 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

MATEJ VUKIĆ219 3-040 (B) 3-044 (R) 3-048 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

MIA KERETA217 2-016 (R) 2-020 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

NIKOLINA GLAVENDEKIĆ208 1-033 (B) 1-037 (R) 1-041 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

PETAR BATARELO220 3-041 (B) 3-045 (B) 3-048 (R)MKAD-M-B-33
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Pantera,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

MIHAEL KRALJ388 2-007 (R)JUN-M-59

NIKA BAJZEK100 1-023 (R) 1-027 (B) 1-030 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51
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RUGVICA,DUBRAVA-ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FILIP PALEŠIĆ332 2-037 (B) 2-043 (B)KAD-B-M-61

INES BAŠTIJANOVIĆ330 2-011 (R) 2-015 (R) 2-020 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

MIHAELA DOLENJAK331 1-035 (B) 1-038 (R) 1-041 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

2. FOX OPEN 28.09.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

16/26http://tae.kwon.do



SK TKD LACEK,Pelhřimov, CZECH REPUBLIC

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AMY SLAVIKOVA158 2-031 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-57

AMY SLAVIKOVA159 K-022 (R) K-024 (R) K-027 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

DANIEL MACHEK75 K-047 (R) K-049 (R) K-052 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

DANIEL MACHEK342 2-033 (R)MKAD-M-B-52

DARINA YAKYM49 4-044 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

DARINA YAKYM66 K-010 (R)K-006 (R) K-013 (B) K-015 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

FILIP PETRIK61 4-039 (R) 4-046 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

FILIP PETRIK62 K-036 (R) K-038 (R) K-041 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

JÁCHYM KREJČÍ72 3-040 (R) 3-044 (R) 3-048 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

JÁCHYM KREJČÍ73 K-045 (R) K-049 (B) K-052 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

KRISTYNA SLAVIKOVA55 2-004 (R)KAD-A-Ž+59

KRYSTOF VOTAPEK160 3-043 (B) 3-047 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

LILANA ADAMOVÁ335 2-014 (R) 2-018 (B) 2-021 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LILANA ADAMOVÁ337 K-009 (R)K-004 (R) K-012 (R) K-015 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

MARKO ZHYSHCHYNSKYI59 3-005 (B)3-002 (R) 3-010 (R) 3-014 (B)DJ-M-27

MARKO ZHYSHCHYNSKYI60 3-042 (R) 3-046 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

MARKO ZHYSHCHYNSKYI64 K-037 (R) K-039 (B) K-041 (R)KICK-M-4 (2019)

NATALIE SLAVIKOVA56 2-022 (B) 2-027 (B) 2-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

NATALIE SLAVIKOVA63 K-008 (R)K-002 (R) K-012 (B) K-015 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

NELA VANECKOVA50 3-033 (B) 3-037 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

NELA VANECKOVA65 K-021 (B)K-018 (R) K-024 (B) K-027 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

NELA VANECKOVA403 1-008 (B)KAD-A-Ž-33

NICOLAS TARLJOVSKI54 2-002 (R) 2-008 (B)JUN-M-68

SIMON BOUSKA57 4-043 (R)MKAD-M-B-44

SIMON BOUSKA68 K-048 (R) K-050 (B) K-052 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

STELLA HERMANOVA58 4-038 (R) 4-040 (B) 4-047 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

STELLA HERMANOVA67 K-019 (B)K-017 (R) K-023 (B) K-027 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

STELLA HERMANOVA69 2-039 (B) 2-045 (B)KAD-B-Ž-44

STEPANKA PECHOVA52 1-024 (R) 1-027 (R) 1-030 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

STEPANKA PECHOVA53 1-039 (B)JUN-Ž-52

VERONIKA KVASNA336 1-012 (R) 1-015 (B) 1-020 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

VERONIKA KVASNA338 K-031 (R) K-033 (B) K-035 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)
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Stil,Beograd, SERBIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DAVID ILIC185 1-007 (R)KAD-A-M-65

NEMANJA DUJOVIC395 1-002 (R) 1-006 (B) 1-010 (R)KAD-A-M-37

RELJA PETROVIC32 2-026 (B) 2-033 (B)MKAD-M-B-52

VANJA TASIC161 1-001 (R) 1-005 (B) 1-010 (B)KAD-A-M-37
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Taekwondo klub Našice,Našice, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA MEĐUREČAN187 K-040 (B) K-043 (B) K-046 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2016)

BRUNA GRANAT309 4-013 (B)DJ-Ž-39

EMA IVANČIĆ191 K-009 (B)K-003 (R) K-012 (R) K-015 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

EMA IVANČIĆ310 4-012 (R) 4-016 (R)DJ-Ž-24

NERA GALIĆ192 1-004 (R) 1-009 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

NIKA ROSKOVIĆ193 1-022 (B) 1-026 (R) 1-030 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

PETRA NOGIĆ308 1-024 (B) 1-027 (R) 1-030 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

TINA LEŠIĆ387 1-034 (R) 1-038 (B) 1-041 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55
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Taekwondo klub Osvit,grad zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTE VULELIJA393 1-005 (R) 1-010 (B)KAD-A-M-37

CHIARA KORBONI390 4-030 (R) 4-035 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

KATJA TEPAVAC392 1-033 (R) 1-037 (R) 1-041 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

LEONA BERIĆ389 1-003 (R) 1-009 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

LUKA KORBONI391 4-005 (R) 4-010 (B) 4-015 (R)DJ-M-30
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Tigar Zagreb,Zagreb, Sesvete, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AURORA ROŠČIĆ251 1-032 (R) 1-037 (B) 1-041 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

CIARA JURKOVIĆ229 3-015 (R) 3-024 (B) 3-030 (B)DJ-Ž-27

ĆURIĆ ELI232 4-006 (B) 4-011 (B) 4-016 (B)DJ-Ž-24

DOMINIK MIŠIĆ250 1-029 (R)KAD-A-M-45

ELENA ĐURĐEK230 3-018 (B) 3-025 (R) 3-030 (R)DJ-Ž-27

GABRIELA JURKOVIĆ240 4-028 (B) 4-033 (B) 4-037 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

HELENA PETEK247 1-021 (B) 1-026 (B) 1-030 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

JAKOV ERVAĆINOVIĆ234 4-002 (R) 4-007 (R) 4-014 (B)DJ-M-24

JEREN DAVID235 3-009 (R) 3-013 (R)DJ-M-21

KORINA KOMLJENOVIĆ245 2-027 (R) 2-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LARA ŠALAMON248 1-008 (R)KAD-A-Ž-33

LEON KRAJNOVIĆ228 4-010 (R) 4-015 (R)DJ-M-30

LEONARDA NUIĆ KNEZOVIĆ238 3-034 (B) 3-038 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

NADJA ZUKANOVIĆ242 3-033 (R) 3-037 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

NIKA JOSIPOVIĆ246 4-031 (B) 4-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-48

NIKOLA BRČIĆ231 3-008 (R) 3-013 (B)DJ-M-21

NOA KOSTANJEVEČKI243 3-027 (R) 3-031 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

PAOLA RAGUŽ236 3-022 (R) 3-029 (B)DJ-Ž-33

RAFAELA JURKOVIĆ239 2-010 (R) 2-015 (B) 2-020 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36
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TK Prana Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DUNJA MIRILOVIĆ PETROVIĆ89 1-016 (R) 1-020 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

LEON BAKŠIĆ196 3-045 (R) 3-048 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

LEON PAJIĆ168 3-028 (B)MKAD-M-A-30

LOVRE LUKEŽIĆ197 3-005 (R) 3-010 (R) 3-014 (B)DJ-M-27

LOVRO STANKOVIĆ82 4-043 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

LUCAS ŽIVKOVIĆ92 1-001 (B) 1-005 (B) 1-010 (B)KAD-A-M-37

LUKAS DEJANOVIĆ95 1-002 (B) 1-006 (B) 1-010 (R)KAD-A-M-37

MAKS DUTKOVIĆ85 4-003 (B) 4-008 (B) 4-014 (R)DJ-M-24

MATA GELENČER79 4-039 (B) 4-046 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

NICOLAS ROŽIĆ96 4-018 (B) 4-024 (B) 4-027 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

NOEL PAJIĆ84 4-001 (B) 4-007 (B) 4-014 (B)DJ-M-24

PETRA EREMIĆ166 3-022 (B) 3-029 (B)DJ-Ž-33

SONJA EREMIĆ167 4-045 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36
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TKD BRINJE,53260 Brinje, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FRANKA TURKOVIĆ184 2-004 (B)KAD-A-Ž+59

TONI TOLJAN183 K-026 (B) K-028 (R)KICK-M-5 (2020)
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TKD klub Kang,1291 Škofljica, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BENJAMIN AMBROZ225 1-036 (R) 1-040 (B)KAD-A-M-53

LEONI ZAKRAJŠEK153 2-024 (R) 2-030 (B) 2-035 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

SOFI ZAKRAJŠEK154 2-022 (R) 2-027 (B) 2-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33
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TKD Red Power,MARIBOR, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANEMARIE KOVAČIČ18 1-035 (R) 1-038 (R) 1-041 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

BINE ZELENKO348 K-034 (B) K-038 (B) K-041 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

DANILO LOV350 K-050 (R) K-052 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

JOŠ OZIMIČ21 2-038 (B) 2-044 (B)KAD-B-M+65

NIKOLA GAVRIĆ345 2-036 (R) 2-042 (B)MKAD-M-B+57

PATRIK ZELENKO349 K-060 (R) K-062 (R) K-064 (B)KICK-M-1 (2016)

POLINA KOVALENKO351 K-030 (R) K-032 (R) K-035 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

SVIT STRMECKI347 2-037 (R) 2-043 (B)KAD-B-M-61
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VRBOVEC,10340 Vrbovec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

IVAN BLAŽEVIĆ274 3-006 (R) 3-011 (B) 3-014 (R)DJ-M-27

LARA PRELEC343 3-035 (R) 3-038 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LEA ROKOVIĆ271 1-028 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47

MARIJA ĐORĐEVIĆ272 4-033 (R) 4-037 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40
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